Season

--- Regular Season ---

--—-- Playoffs ---—-
GP G A Pts PIM

2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24

Djurgardens Jr.
Djurgardens Jr.
Djurgardens Jr.

Djurgardens IF Stockholm
Djurgardens IF Stockholm

Frolunda HC
Frolunda HC
Rockford IceHogs
Chicago Blackhawks
Rockford IceHogs
Rockford IceHogs
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Calgary Flames
Philadelphia Flyers
Montreal Canadiens
Chicago Blackhawks
Washington Capitals
Toronto Maple Leafs
New York Rangers

GP G A Pts PIM
24 8 8 26
38 21 23 104
21 11 14 14
41 4 7 16
49 16 23 52
50 18 20 16

NHL Totals



